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features:  

specifications :	   
Channels		
Wavelength	 850, 1310, 1550 nm

Measurement Speed	 <1.0 sec.

Measurement Range	 +10 dBm to -40 dBm

Measurement Accuracy	 ±0.5 @ -20 dBm

Display Resolution	 0.01 dB

Optical Connector	 MPO Angled, unpinned

Display Units	 dB, dBm

Display	 2.8”  TFT-LCD, 16 bit Color

Battery / Power	 Rechargeable Lithium-Polymer – 7 hr.

Operating Temperature	 -20° ~ +55° C

Weight	 13 oz* 

Dimensions  h / w / d	 6.75   x  3.5  x  1.5  inches* 

	 *w/ boot

 

 

Wavelengths  850, 1310, 1550 nm

 

Handheld, lightweight, long battery life

APPLICATIONS:  FTTx, RFoG, EPoN, Intrafacility Cables

   

 

PPI TEK 

PPI-MPO-12/24 MPO Optical Power Meter - 12/24 Fiber

- Two model: 12 or 24 Fiber
- Quick power measurement on all fibers
- Compact size, one button operation
- Color LCD for graph display
- Light weight for easy field use
- Quick start: No warm-up and 2 second measurement
- Software provided for data management

4, 8, 12 or 24 fiber capable

12 or 24 Fiber

ordering information PPI-OPM-MPO12 12 fiber MPO Power Meter, APC, +10 dBm to -40 dBm
PPI-OPM-MPO24     24 fiber MPO Power Meter, APC,+10 dBm to -40 dBm
CO-CASE Protective hard case
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